TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the name of the Assignor to Hayssen Manufacturing Company and the name of Assignee to Hayssen, Inc. previously recorded on Reel 003580 Frame 0492. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Conveying Party and Receiving Party data.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hayssen Manfacturing Company		03/27/1997	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hayssen, Inc.
Street Address:	225 Spartangreen Boulevard
City:	Duncan
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	29334
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MISSOURI

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1447130	QUALI-SEAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)881-7777

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 404-881-7000

Email: ipatl@alston.com

Correspondent Name: Laura Kees

Address Line 1: 1201 W. Peachtree Street

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309-3424

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	045012/242780
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Laura Kees
Signature:	/Laura Kees/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003585 FRAME: 0177

900082118

Date:	07/18/2007	
Total Attachments: 4		
ource=QUALI-SEAL Notice of Recordation of Assignment Doc#page1.tif		
ource=QUALI-SEAL Notice of Recordation of Assignment Doc#page2.tif		

source=QUALI-SEAL Notice of Recordation of Assignment Doc#page3.tif source=QUALI-SEAL Notice of Recordation of Assignment Doc#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003585 FRAME: 0178 7/16/2007 9:42:01 AM

PAGE

4/005

Fax Server

TO:LAURA KEES COMPANY:1201 W. PEACHTREE STREET

T	R/	۱D	EN	NΑ	۱R۲	(A	\SS	IG	'n	I٨	1EI	ΝT
---	----	----	----	----	-----	-----	-----	----	----	----	-----	----

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 07/13/2007 900081743

SUBMISSION TY	PE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Haysen Manufacturing Company		03/27/1997	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Haysen, Inc.
Street Address:	225 Spartangreen Boulevard
City:	Duncan
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA
Postal Code:	29334
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MISSOURI

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1447130	QUALI-SEAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(404)881-7777

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone:

404-881-7000

Email:

ipatl@alston.com

Correspondent Name:

Laura Kees

Address Line 1:

1201 W. Peachtree Street

Address Line 4:

Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309-3424

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	045012/242780
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Laura Kees
Signature:	/Laura Kees/
Date:	07/13/2007

USPTO

7/16/2007 9:42:01 AM PAGE

5/005 Fax Server

TO:LAURA KEES COMPANY:1201 W. PEACHTREE STREET

Total Attachments: 0

RECORDED: 07/18/2007

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003585 FRAME: 0180